 Health and Social Care Protocol 
Face to Face Training Dates 2019
	DATE
	VENUE
	TIME
	PROGRAMME

	
Tuesday 8th January

Wednesday 9th January

Thursday 10th January


Thursday 10th January
	
The Rowans
Leicester City Council
The Rowans
College Street
Leicester
LE2 0JH


	
9.30-4.30

9.30-1.30

9.30-4.30



	
Core Generic Healthcare tasks—Full day

Generic Healthcare tasks B—Half day

Generic Healthcare tasks A—Full day


E-Learning Assessment

	
Tuesday 15th January

Wednesday 16th January

Thursday 17th January

	
The Salvation Army
Leicester South, Ladysmith Road,
Wigston, 
LE18 4UZ



	
9.30-4.30

9.30-1.30

9.30-4.30
	
Core Generic Healthcare tasks—Full day

Generic Healthcare tasks B—Half day

Generic Healthcare tasks A—Full day

	
Tuesday 22nd January

Wednesday 23rd January

Thursday 24th January

	
Rendezvous Function Rooms, Vision House, 
119 Factory Road, Hinckley, Leicestershire 
LE10 0DP

	
9.30-4.30

9.30-1.30

9.30-4.30
	
Core Generic Healthcare tasks—Full day

Generic Healthcare tasks B—Half day

Generic Healthcare tasks A—Full day

	
Tuesday 29th January

Wednesday 30th January

Thursday 31st January


	
Brooksby Hall, Brooksby, 
Melton,
Leicestershire, 
LE14 2LJ
	
9.30-4.30

9.30-1.30

9.30-4.30
	
Core Generic Healthcare tasks—Full day

Generic Healthcare tasks B—Half day

Generic Healthcare tasks A—Full day

	
Tuesday 5th February

Wednesday 6th February

Thursday 7th February
	
The Salvation Army
Leicester South, Ladysmith Road,
Wigston, 
LE18 4UZ



	
9.30-4.30

9.30-1.30

9.30-4.30
	
Core Generic Healthcare tasks—Full day

Generic Healthcare tasks B—Half day

Generic Healthcare tasks A—Full day



	
Tuesday 12th February

Wednesday 13th February

Thursday 14th February

	
Rendezvous Function Rooms, Vision House, 
119 Factory Road, Hinckley, Leicestershire 
LE10 0DP

	
9.30-4.30

9.30-4.30

9.30-1.30
	
Core Generic Healthcare tasks—Full day

Generic Healthcare tasks A—Full day

Generic Healthcare tasks B—Half day

	
Tuesday 19th February

Wednesday 20th February

Thursday 21st February
	
Coalville Hospital
Broomleys Road
Coalville
LE67 4DE

	
9.30-4.30

9.30-1.30

9.30-4.30
	
Core Generic Healthcare tasks—Full day

Generic Healthcare tasks B—Half day

Generic Healthcare tasks A—Full day


	
Tuesday 26th February

Wednesday 27th February

Thursday 28th February


Wednesday 27th February
	
The Rowans
Leicester City Council
The Rowans
College Street
Leicester
LE2 0JH


	
9.30-4.30

9.30-1.30

9.30-4.30


2.00-4.00
	
Core Generic Healthcare tasks—Full day

Generic Healthcare tasks B—Half day

Generic Healthcare tasks A—Full day


E-Learning Assessment - A

	
Tuesday 5th March 

Wednesday 6th March

Thursday 7th March

Wednesday 6th March
	
The Salvation Army
Leicester South, Ladysmith Road,
Wigston, 
LE18 4UZ


	
9.30-4.30

9.30-1.30

9.30-4.30

2.00-4.00
	
Core Generic Healthcare tasks—Full day

Generic Healthcare tasks B—Half day

Generic Healthcare tasks A—Full day

E-Learning Assessment - B


	
Tuesday 12th March

Wednesday 13th March

Thursday  14th March


Wednesday 13th March
	
The Rowans
Leicester City Council
The Rowans
College Street
Leicester
LE2 0JH

	
9.30-4.30

9.30-1.30

9.30-4.30


2.00-4.00
	
Core Generic Healthcare tasks—Full day

Generic Healthcare tasks B—Half day

Generic Healthcare tasks A—Full day


E-Learning Assessment - A


	
Tuesday 26th March

Wednesday 27th March

Thursday 28th March

Wednesday 27th March
	
Rendezvous Function Rooms, Vision House, 
119 Factory Road, Hinckley, Leicestershire 
LE10 0DP

	
9.30-4.30

9.30-1.30

9.30-4.30

2.00-4.00
	
Core Generic Healthcare tasks—Full day

Generic Healthcare tasks B—Half day

Generic Healthcare tasks A—Full day

E-Learning Assessment - B

	
Tuesday 2nd April

Wednesday 3rd April

Thursday 4th April

Wednesday 3rd April

	
NSPCC
Learning & Development,
Leicestershire Partnership NHS Trust, 
Education & Training Centre Beaumont Leys (NSPCC), 
3 Gilmour Close, 
Leicester
LE4 1EZ  
Room 4

	
9.30-4.30

9.30-1.30

9.30-4.30

2.00-4.00

	
Core Generic Healthcare tasks—Full day

Generic Healthcare tasks B—Half day

Generic Healthcare tasks A—Full day

E-Learning Assessment - A


	
Tuesday 9th April

Wednesday 10th April

Thursday 11th April

Wednesday 10th April
	
Brooksby Hall, Brooksby, 
Melton,
Leicestershire, 
LE14 2LJ

	
9.30-4.30

9.30-1.30

9.30-4.30

2.00-4.00
	
Core Generic Healthcare tasks—Full day

Generic Healthcare tasks B—Half day

Generic Healthcare tasks A—Full day

E-Learning Assessment - B


	
Tuesday 30th April

Wednesday 1st May

Thursday 2nd May

Wednesday 1st May
	
NSPCC
Learning & Development,
Leicestershire Partnership NHS Trust, 
Education & Training Centre Beaumont Leys (NSPCC), 
3 Gilmour Close, 
Leicester
LE4 1EZ  
Room 4



	
9.30-4.30

9.30-1.30

9.30-4.30

2.00-4.00
	
Core Generic Healthcare tasks—Full day

Generic Healthcare tasks B—Half day

Generic Healthcare tasks A—Full day

E-Learning Assessment - A


	
Tuesday 7th May

Wednesday 8th May

Thursday 9th May

Wednesday 8th May

	
Rendezvous Function Rooms, Vision House, 
119 Factory Road, Hinckley, Leicestershire 
LE10 0DP



	
9.30-4.30

9.30-1.30

9.30-4.30

2.00-4.00
	
Core Generic Healthcare tasks—Full day

Generic Healthcare tasks B—Half day

Generic Healthcare tasks A—Full day

E-Learning Assessment - B


	
Tuesday 14th May

Wednesday 15th May

Thursday 16th May

Wednesday 15th May


	
The Rowans
Leicester City Council
The Rowans
College Street
Leicester
LE2 0JH


	
9.30-4.30

9.30-1.30

9.30-4.30

2.00-4.00
	
Core Generic Healthcare tasks—Full day

Generic Healthcare tasks B—Half day

Generic Healthcare tasks A—Full day

E-Learning Assessment - A



	

Tuesday 21ST May

Wednesday 22nd May

Thursday 23rd May

Wednesday 22nd May
	

Learning & Development,
Leicestershire Partnership NHS Trust, 
Education & Training Centre Beaumont Leys (NSPCC), 
3 Gilmour Close, 
Leicester
LE4 1EZ  
Room 4

	

9.30-4.30

9.30-1.30

9.30-4.30

2.00-4.00
	

Core Generic Healthcare tasks—Full day

Generic Healthcare tasks B—Half day

Generic Healthcare tasks A—Full day

E-Learning Assessment - B


	
Tuesday 4th June

Wednesday 5th June

Thursday 6th June

Wednesday 5th June

	
The Salvation Army
Leicester South, Ladysmith Road,
Wigston, 
LE18 4UZ


	
9.30-4.30

9.30-1.30

9.30-4.30

2.00-4.00
	
Core Generic Healthcare tasks—Full day

Generic Healthcare tasks B—Half day

Generic Healthcare tasks A—Full day

E-Learning Assessment - A


	
Tuesday 11th June

Wednesday 12th June

Thursday 13th June

Wednesday 12th June


	
Learning & Development,
Leicestershire Partnership NHS Trust, 
Education & Training Centre Beaumont Leys (NSPCC), 
3 Gilmour Close, 
Leicester
LE4 1EZ  
Room 4





	
9.30-4.30

9.30-1.30

9.30-4.30

2.00-4.00
	
Core Generic Healthcare tasks—Full day

Generic Healthcare tasks B—Half day

Generic Healthcare tasks A—Full day

E-Learning Assessment - B


	
Tuesday 18th June 

Wednesday 19th June

Thursday 20th June

Wednesday 19th June



	
The Rowans
Leicester City Council
The Rowans
College Street
Leicester
LE2 0JH



	
9.30-4.30

9.30-1.30

9.30-4.30

2.00-4.00
	
Core Generic Healthcare tasks—Full day

Generic Healthcare tasks B—Half day

Generic Healthcare tasks A—Full day

E-Learning Assessment - A

	
Tuesday 2nd July

Wednesday 3rd July

Thursday 4th July

Wednesday 3rd July

	
Learning & Development,
Leicestershire Partnership NHS Trust, 
Education & Training Centre Beaumont Leys (NSPCC), 
3 Gilmour Close, 
Leicester
LE4 1EZ  
Room 4


	
9.30-4.30

9.30-1.30

9.30-4.30

2.00-4.00
	
Core Generic Healthcare tasks—Full day

Generic Healthcare tasks B—Half day

Generic Healthcare tasks A—Full day

E-Learning Assessment - B


	
Tuesday 9th July

Wednesday 10th July

Thursday 11th July

Wednesday 10th July

	

Coalville Hospital
Broomleys Road
Coalville
LE67 4DE

	
9.30-4.30

9.30-1.30

9.30-4.30

2.00-4.00
	
Core Generic Healthcare tasks—Full day

Generic Healthcare tasks B—Half day

Generic Healthcare tasks A—Full day

E-Learning Assessment - A


	
Tuesday 16th July

Wednesday 17th July

Thursday 18th July

Wednesday 17th July
	
Brooksby Hall, Brooksby, 
Melton,
Leicestershire, 
LE14 2LJ

	
9.30-4.30

9.30-1.30

9.30-4.30

2.00-4.00
	
Core Generic Healthcare tasks—Full day

Generic Healthcare tasks B—Half day

Generic Healthcare tasks A—Full day

E-Learning Assessment - B


	
Tuesday 23rd July

Wednesday 24th July

Thursday 25th July

Wednesday 24th July

	
The Salvation Army
Leicester South, Ladysmith Road,
Wigston, 
LE18 4UZ
	
9.30-4.30

9.30-1.30

9.30-4.30

2.00-4.00
	
Core Generic Healthcare tasks – Full day

Generic Healthcare tasks B – Half day

Generic Healthcare tasks A – Full day

E-Learning Assessment - A

	
Tuesday 6th August

Wednesday 7th August

Thursday 8th August 

Wednesday 7th August

	Learning & Development,
Leicestershire Partnership NHS Trust, 
Education & Training Centre Beaumont Leys (NSPCC), 
3 Gilmour Close, 
Leicester
LE4 1EZ  
Room 3
	
	
Core Generic Healthcare tasks – Full day

Generic Healthcare tasks B – half day

Generic Healthcare tasks A – Full day

E-Learning Assessment - B

	
Tuesday 13th August

Wednesday 14th August

Thursday 15th August

Wednesday 14th August
	
The Rowans
Leicester City Council
The Rowans
College Street
Leicester
LE2 0JH

	
9.30-4.30

9.30-1.30

9.30-4.30

2.00-4.00
	
Core Generic Healthcare tasks—Full day

Generic Healthcare tasks B—Half day

Generic Healthcare tasks A—Full day

E-learning Assessment - A


	
Tuesday 27th August

Wednesday 28th August

Thursday 29th August

Wednesday 28th August
	
Rendezvous Function Rooms, Vision House, 
119 Factory Road, Hinckley, Leicestershire 
LE10 0DP
	
9.30-4.30

9.30-1.30

9.30-4.30

2.00-4.00
	
Core Generic Healthcare tasks—Full day

Generic Healthcare tasks B—Half day

Generic Healthcare tasks A—Full day

E-Learning Assessment - B


	
Tuesday 3rd September

Wednesday 4th September

Thursday 5th September

Wednesday 4th September
	
Brooksby Hall, Brooksby, 
Melton,
Leicestershire, 
LE14 2LJ
	
9.30-4.30

9.30-1.30

9.30-4.30

2.00-4.00
	
Core Generic Healthcare tasks—Full day

Generic Healthcare tasks B—Half day

Generic Healthcare tasks A—Full day

E-Learning Assessment - A

	
Tuesday 10th September

Wednesday 11th September

Thursday 12th September

Wednesday 11th September





	
Learning & Development,
Leicestershire Partnership NHS Trust, 
Education & Training Centre Beaumont Leys (NSPCC), 
3 Gilmour Close, 
Leicester
LE4 1EZ  
Room 4
	
9.30-4.30

9.30-1.30

9.30-4.30

2.00-4.00
	
Core Generic Healthcare tasks—Full day

Generic Healthcare tasks B—Half day

Generic Healthcare tasks A—Full day

E-Learning Assessment - B


	

Tuesday 24th September

Wednesday 25th September

Thursday 26th September

Wednesday 25th September
	

Coalville Hospital
Broomleys Road
Coalville
LE67 4DE

	
9.30-4.30

9.30-1.30


9.30-4.30

2.00-4.00

	
Core Generic Healthcare tasks—Full day

Generic Healthcare tasks B—Half day


Generic Healthcare tasks A—Full day

E-Learning Assessment - A

	
Tuesday 1st  October

Wednesday 2nd  October

Thursday 3rd October

Wednesday 2nd October

	Learning & Development,
Leicestershire Partnership NHS Trust, 
Education & Training Centre Beaumont Leys (NSPCC), 
3 Gilmour Close, 
Leicester
LE4 1EZ  
Room 4
	
9.30-4.30

9.30-1.30

9.30-4.30

2.00-4.00
	
Core Generic Healthcare tasks—Full day

Generic Healthcare tasks B—Half day

Generic Healthcare tasks A—Full day

E-Learning Assessment - B


	
Tuesday 8th October

Wednesday 9th  October

Thursday 10th  October

Wednesday 9th October
	
The Salvation Army
Leicester South, Ladysmith Road,
Wigston, 
LE18 4UZ

	
9.30-4.30

9.30-1.30

9.30-4.30

2.00-4.00
	
Core Generic Healthcare tasks—Full day

Generic Healthcare tasks B—Half day

Generic Healthcare tasks A—Full day

E-Learning Assessment - A


	
Tuesday 15th  October

Wednesday 16th   October

Thursday 17th  October

Wednesday 16th October
	
Coalville Hospital
Broomleys Road
Coalville
LE67 4DE

	
9.30-4.30

9.30-1.30

9.30-4.30

2.00-4.00
	
Core Generic Healthcare tasks—Full day

Generic Healthcare tasks B—Half day

Generic Healthcare tasks A—Full day

E-Learning Assessment - B

	
Tuesday 22nd   October

Wednesday 23rd  October

Thursday 24th  October

Wednesday 23rd October





	
Brooksby Hall, Brooksby, 
Melton,
Leicestershire, 
LE14 2LJ

	
9.30-4.30

9.30-1.30

9.30-4.30

2.00-4.00
	
Core Generic Healthcare tasks—Full day

Generic Healthcare tasks B—Half day

Generic Healthcare tasks A—Full day

E-Learning Assessment - A

	
Tuesday 5th November 

Wednesday 6th  November

Thursday 7th  November

Wednesday 6th November 
	
Coalville Hospital
Broomleys Road
Coalville
LE67 4DE




	
9.30-4.30

9.30-1.30

9.30-4.30

2.00-4.00
	
Core Generic Healthcare tasks—Full day

Generic Healthcare tasks B—Half day

Generic Healthcare tasks A—Full day

E-Learning Assessment - B

	
Tuesday 19th  November 

Wednesday 20th   November

Thursday 21st  November

Wednesday 20th November
	
The Salvation Army
Leicester South, Ladysmith Road,
Wigston, 
LE18 4UZ
	
9.30-4.30

9.30-1.30


9.30-4.30

4.00-4.00
	
Core Generic Healthcare tasks—Full day

Generic Healthcare tasks B—Half day


Generic Healthcare tasks A—Full day

E-Learning Assessment - A

	
Tuesday 26th November 

Wednesday 27th    November

Thursday 28th November

Wednesday 27th November


	
The Rowans
Leicester City Council
The Rowans
College Street
Leicester
LE2 0JH


	
9.30-4.30

9.30-1.30

9.30-4.30


2.00-4.00
	
Core Generic Healthcare tasks—Full day

Generic Healthcare tasks B—Half day

Generic Healthcare tasks A—Full day


E-Learning Assessment - B

	
Tuesday 3rd December

Wednesday 4th December

Thursday 5th December

Wednesday 4th December
	
Learning & Development,
Leicestershire Partnership NHS Trust, 
Education & Training Centre Beaumont Leys (NSPCC), 
3 Gilmour Close, 
Leicester
LE4 1EZ  
Room 4
	
9.30-4.30

9.30-1.30

9.30-4.30

2.00-4.00
	
Core Generic Healthcare tasks—Full day

Generic Healthcare tasks B—Half day

Generic Healthcare tasks A—Full day

E-Learning Assessment - A

	
Tuesday 10th  December

Wednesday 11th December

Thursday 12th  December

Wednesday 11th Dec
	
Rendezvous Function Rooms, Vision House, 
119 Factory Road, Hinckley, Leicestershire 
LE10 0DP

	
9.30-4.30

9.30-1.30

9.30-4.30


2.00-4.00
	
Core Generic Healthcare tasks—Full day

Generic Healthcare tasks B—Half day

Generic Healthcare tasks A—Full day


E-Learning Assessment - B
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